2026-01-23 Guadalmina23January

8 tables, 16 pairs. Number of boards: 21. Average: 126.0. Average+/=/- awards 60 / 50 / 40 %,
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Final result*

Rank Pair
N-S 1 5
2 6
3 3
4 ]
5 2
6 8
7 7
) 8 4
E-W 1 11
2 17
3 18
4 13
5 14
6 16
7 12
8 15
Guadalmina

Score

162.0
142.5
137.0
134.5
133.8

123.2
100.5
74.5

167.5
141.0
138.5
129.0
115.5

109.8
109.2
97.5

%

64.3
56.5
54.4
53.4
53.1

48.9
39.9
29.6

66.5
56.0
55.0
512
45.8

43.6
43.3
38.7

Name

Thérese Unger - Bernard Laissy

Marie Claude Podguszer - Laura Abitbol
Elie Sisso - Claude Meyer

Agnes Musson - Patricia Mansfield
Anne Langgard - Herlov Langgard

Pauline Lawless - Daniel Musson
Ernesto Muller - Margarita Muller
Tere Cubillo - Tere Balaguer

David Howard-Houston - Pascale Ortegat
Roger Podguszer - Berengere Gaudilliere
Jeannette Mitchell - Helen Zao

Maria Menzel - Chris George

Lia Casabona - Julia Nesvit

Edda Cichini - Ingrid Beyrer
Jan Novelli - Ann Wallis
Eva Davies - Margarita Villalonga

M-ID

178 368

279 235
384 359
101 146
447 448

173 102
158 159
203 453

236 331
280 276
433 457
409 407
427 371

185 121
193 450

149 408



